
Commerce Class of '72

Scholarship Winners

2000 - 2021

2000 Tiffany Skomro $1,000 $1,000

2001 Crystal Siemens $1,000 $1,000

2002 Brent McFerran $1,000 $1,000

2003 Carmelle Barnabe $500

Scott McCulloch $500 $1,000

2004 Jennifer West $500

Erran Zimmermann $500 $1,000

2005 Regan Stevenson $500

Jennifer Wierzbicki $500 $1,000

2006 Katie Hall $500

Marc Henry $500 $1,000

2007 Jana-Rae Cassidy $1,225 $1,225

2008 Jeremy Messner $700

Natalie van Rosmalen $700 $1,400

2009 Angela Bluhm $500

Laura Fox $500 $1,000

2010 Candace Alarie $500

Amanda Einarson $500 $1,000

2011 Caylin Cowie $700

Jesse Oyugi $700 $1,400

2012 Jaysa Nachtigall $1,000

Chad Storozuk $1,000 $2,000

2013 Cheryl Walker $1,000

Janessa Unrau $1,000 $2,000

2014 Michael Vasconcelos $900

Erin Sparrow $900

Dylan Musgrove $900

Karine Sabourin $900 $3,600
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2015 Raffaele Richich $1,200

Elise MacDonald $1,000

Travis Dreger $1,000 $3,200

2016 Eric Guy $900

Benoit Kolt $900

Jason Slipec $900

Lauren Yusim $900 $3,600

2017 Trygve J. Johnson $2,000

Teghan M. Kublick $2,000

Alexander K. Loscerbo $2,000

Michael Teichrieb $2,000 $8,000

2018 Peirce Dickson $1,500

Nicole Ganea $1,500

Sarah Holtmann $1,500

Andrew Martin $1,500

Aaron Menon $1,500

Jessica van Ginkel $1,500 $9,000

2019 Laura Gilleshammer $1,500

Esfir Goncharova $1,500

Ryan Kozera $1,500

Cassandra Phaneuf $1,500

Evan Friesen $1,500

Bradley Reichardt $1,500

Brynn Todd $1,500 $10,500

2020 Deidre  Bartlett $1,400

Ravneet Brar $1,400

Iulia Buda $1,400

Justin Cheng $1,400

Ryan McLenehan $1,400

Tessa Robert-Betzold $1,400

Adam Yusim $1,400

Christina Tines (Mundie Award) $2,000 $11,800

2021 Daniela Auriti $1,500

Stelio Constantinides $1,500

Shelan Emre $1,500

Esfir Goncharova $1,500

Keaton Jameson $1,500

Matthew Sachvie $1,500
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Lauren Bartlett (Mundie Award) $2,000 $11,000

$77,725 $77,725


